
40%

7%

7%

7%

6%

5% 4%

24%

Oncology

Gastroenterology &
Hepatology

Infectious Diseases

Neurology

Ophthalmology

Clinical Pharmacology

Cardiology

Others

n = 109 
Approved Clinical Trial 

Applications

Copyright HSA 2021

Clinical Trial Applications Approved* 

by Therapeutic Areas (2019)

Others include studies in
Anaesthesiology, Dermatology, 
Endocrinology & Metabolism, 
Haematology, Immunology, 
Obstetrics & Gynaecology, Paediatric, 
Renal Medicine, Rheumatology, 
Surgery

*includes Clinical Trial Notification (CTN) trials


